
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, March 17 2023 6:17:18pm
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Event 78: Elite Women Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. South Australia 4:26.469
61 Alli ANDERSON (SA) 100 973 924 28
64 Nicola MACDONALD (SA) 100 106 662 43
65 Chloe MORAN (SA) 100 106 661 42
66 Ella SIBLEY (SA) 100 850 027 00

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.881 22.881 (1)
Lap 2 16.418 39.299 (1)
Lap 3 16.219 55.518 (1)
Lap 4 16.302 1:11.821 (1)
Lap 5 15.934 1:27.755 (1)
Lap 6 16.092 1:43.848 (1)
Lap 7 16.581 2:00.429 (1)
Lap 8 16.593 2:17.022 (1)
Lap 9 16.267 2:33.290 (1)

Lap 10 16.181 2:49.472 (1)
Lap 11 16.323 3:05.795 (1)
Lap 12 16.207 3:22.002 (1)
Lap 13 16.255 3:38.257 (1)
Lap 14 16.448 3:54.706 (1)
Lap 15 15.899 4:10.605 (1)
Lap 16 15.863 4:26.469 (1)


